INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 6552

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

6552-5-4-4085

6552-5-4-4086
6552-5-4-4087
6552-5-4-4088
6552-5-4-4089
6552-5-4-4090
6552-5-4-4091

6552-5-4-4092
6552-5-4-4093
6552-5-4-4094
6552-5-4-4095
6552-5-4-4096
6552-5-4-4097
6552-5-4-4098

6552-5-4-4099

6552-5-5-4100
6552-5-5-4101
6552-5-5-4102
6552-5-5-4103
6552-5-5-4104
6552-5-5-4105

6552-5-5-4106
6552-5-5-4108
6552-5-5-4109
6552-5-5-4110
6552-5-5-4111
6552-5-5-4112
6552-5-5-4113
6552-5-6-4114
6552-5-6-4115

AGHA MUHAMMAD RAZA
QIZALBASH

HIZQEEL AHMAD
SUBHAN TAHIR

SYED M. AHMAD GILLANI
AMNA TOUSEEF

FABIHA EHSAN

INAYA NAVEED

MAHNOOR QASIM

ZAINAB MOHSIN

ABISH FAROOQ

DUA TAHIR

HAREEM IJAZ
MUHAMMAD AAYAN SAJID

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI
ARSLAN

SYEDA FIZA ARSLAN

AHMAD SHAHZAD

ALI AFTAB

ABDUL AALEE
ABDULLAH ASIM AWAN
HUZAIFA DANISH

MUHAMMAD ARHAM
RAHEEL

UMAIMA MATIE ULLAH
FATIMA AHMAD

HANYA ZUBAIR

HAREEM SOHAIL

HAREEM FATIMA

ZAID AHMAD

ZURESHA KASHIF
ZIMALKHURRAM CHEEMA
UZAIR ALI

AGHA ALI RAZA

FAZAL AHMAD

TAHIR MUSHTAQ

SYED TANSEER RAZA GILLANI
M. TOUSEEF ASLAM

EHSAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
AKHTAR

QASIM ZAFAR
MOHSIN TUR
FAROOQ MUBARAK
TAHIR JAVED DOGAR
IJAZ UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SAIJID

SYED MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
GILLANI

SYED MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
GILLANI

SHAHZAD JAVED

NAVEED AMIN

KAMAL AHMAD SARFARAZ
ASIM IFTIKHAR

DANISH AKRAM CH.
RAHEEL IQBAL ANWAR

MATEE ULLAH

AHMAD RAFIQ

ZUBAIR AHSAN FAROOQI
SOHAIL ASLAM

ADNAN FAROOQ

HASSAN TALAL
MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHALIL
KHURRAM ASIF CHEEMA
HUNAIN SHOUKAT
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75

75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75

90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

67

40
43
39
51
44
43

36
40
35
43
47
43
35

31

31
34
47
42
34
43

50
54
46
46
35
34
46
46
38

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

89.33%

53.33%
57.33%
52.00%
68.00%
58.67%
57.33%

48.00%
53.33%
46.67%
57.33%
62.67%
57.33%
46.67%

41.33%

34.44%
37.78%
52.22%
46.67%
37.78%
47.78%

55.56%
60.00%
51.11%
51.11%
38.89%
37.78%
51.11%
51.11%
42.22%
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ROLL NO

6552-5-6-4116
6552-5-6-4117
6552-5-6-4118
6552-5-7-4119
6552-5-7-4121
6552-5-7-4122
6552-5-7-4123
6552-5-7-4124
6552-5-8-4125
6552-5-8-4126
6552-5-8-4127

6552-5-8-4128
6552-5-8-4129

6552-5-8-4130
6552-5-8-4131
6552-5-8-4132
6552-5-8-4133
6552-5-8-4134
6552-5-8-4135
6552-5-8-4136

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL
HASSAN MAHMOOD
ABDUL MANAN ALI
ABDUL AZIZ

EMAN TAHIR

HAZIQA SAMAD

JANNAT SOHAIL BUTT
ZOYA lJAZ

MOHID RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKKAR
REHAN

ABDUL HADI KHAN
MALIK MUHAMMAD AYYAN

MOEEZ AHMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SHEIKH

SAYHAN UMAR

SYED IMRAN HASNAT
WALI REHMAN
ANABIA SARGANA
RADHIYAA RUKAN

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
MAHMOOD MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD ALI
TANVEER AMJAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
ABDUS SAMAD

SOHAIL SAEED
MUHAMMAD 1JAZ SHEIKH
RIZWAN WASEEM
ABDUL MUQEET
MUHAMMAD REHAN

YASIN MUHAMMAD KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN AWAN

KASHIF MAQSOOD

MUTTI ULLAH

UMAR JAVAID

SYED HASNAT MAHMOOD
KHURAM SHAHZAD
GHULAM ABBAS SARGANA
KHAN AFZAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

41
58
38
47
50
46
58
46
62
51
67

52
74

50
63
50
66
62
42
54
TOTAL

%AGE
45.56%
64.44%
42.22%
52.22%
55.56%
51.11%
64.44%
51.11%
68.89%
56.67%
74.44%

57.78%
82.22%

55.56%
70.00%
55.56%
73.33%
68.89%
46.67%
60.00%
50
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